
(AKA LOT 6 PINE ACRES UNREC). BE
NW1/4, RUN N 94.49 FT, E 774.52 
135.56 FT TO BEGINNING OF A CURV

BURLESON SCOTT MICHAEL/GOODMAN LAURA FOWLER
1312 SW FAULKNER DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-5S-16-03744-306

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31516.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/29/2023 RP 10.05 95,475 0 0 95,475

STANDARD
3

60,049
13,900
95,475

169,424
0

169,424
HX HB 50,722

118,702
169,424

0

172,530

1487/2724 4/01/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURLESON SCOTT MICHAE

BURLESON SCOTT MICH

1405/2198 2/17/2020 WD U V 34 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

SCOTT M BURLESON & 
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000046960 Mobile Home 05/15/2023

26601 M H 275 01/11/2008

2024HX Base Yr

1312 SW FAULKNER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,040 105.9000 99.55 103,532 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 60,049

1,040 1,040 60,049

BAS= W40 S26 E40 N26$.

BAS

40

26

40

26

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

13,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,475


